
Peach Perfect Garden
Channel your inner perfection with this peachy must-have. Peach Perfect is a bold yet beautiful take  
on the fruit with boundaries blurred between soft glowing hues and an ever increasing depth of colour.  
A seriously sophisticated colour palette for any patio retreat.

   Red Peach Ombre 
 
Alstroemeria Inticancha® Dark Purple (P)      3                 
Antirrhinum F1 Candelabra™ Red   3

Antirrhinum F1 Sonnet Crimson      3

Argyranthemum Grandaisy® Deep Red (P)   3

Cosmos Apollo Carmine   3

Dianthus F1 Dash Violet   3

Geranium Precision Burgundy Red (P)   3

Osteospermum F1 Akila Sunset Shades     3

Osteospermum Serenity Red (P)   3

Penstemon F1 Arabesque Violet   3

Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Burgundy Velour    3

Petunia Surfinia® Burgundy (P)      3

Verbena Showboat Burgundy (P)   3

Alstroemeria Inticancha® Bryce (P)    3

Alstroemeria Summer Paradise Indian Summer® (P)    3

Begonia Buffey (P)    3

Begonia F1 Fortune Apricot Shades    3

Begonia F1 Illumination® Apricot Shades    3

Begonia Northern Lights Gold (P)    3

Calibrachoa Can-Can® Double Apricot (P)    3

Calibrachoa Can-Can® Terracotta    3

Dahlia Dahlietta® Lily (P)    3

Dahlia Gallery Art Deco (P)    3

Dahlia Gardenetta® Peach (P)    3

Dianthus Adorables® Mel (P)    3

Diascia Aurora Apricot (P)    3

Digitalis F1 Dalmatian Peach    3

Fuchsia Buds of May Patricia Hodge    3

Fuchsia Semi Trailing Coachman    3

Geranium Designer Light Salmon (P)    3

Hollyhock Spring Celebrities Apricot    3

Nemesia Nesia Tropical (P)    3

Osteospermum Serenity Bronze (P)    3

Verbena Showboat Mango Orange (P)    3

Peach Perfect



Peach Perfect Garden
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MIXED CONTAINER 1 (Small)
1 Begonia F1 Fortune Apricot Shades
2 Dianthus Adorables® Mel (P)
3 Osteospermum Serenity Bronze (P)
4 Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Burgundy Velour 
5 Verbena Showboat Mango Orange (P)
6 Fuchsia Semi Trailing Coachman

MIXED CONTAINER 2 (Small)
1 Begonia Buffey (P)
2 Calibrachoa Can-Can® Terracotta
3 Dahlia Dahlietta® Lily (P)
4 Osteospermum Serenity Red (P)
5 Diascia Aurora Apricot (P)
6 Verbena Showboat Burgundy (P)
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MIXED CONTAINER 4 (Large)
1 Alstroemeria Inticancha® Dark Purple (P)
2 Begonia F1 Fortune Apricot Shades
3 Antirrhinum F1 Sonnet Crimson
4 Digitalis F1 Dalmatian Peach
5 Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Burgundy Velour
6 Osteospermum Serenity Bronze (P)

HANGING BASKET 
1 Antirrhinum F1 Candelabra™ Red 
2 Begonia Northern Lights Gold (P)
3 Geranium Precision Burgundy Red (P)
4 Calibrachoa Can-Can® Double Apricot (P)
5 Petunia Surfinia® Burgundy (P)
6 Calibrachoa Can-Can® Terracotta

MIXED CONTAINER 3 (Large)
1 Alstroemeria Summer Paradise® Indian Summer® (P)
2 Argyranthemum Grandaisy® Deep Red (P)
3 Begonia Buffey (P)
4 Hollyhock Spring Celebrities Apricot
5 Penstemon F1 Arabesque Violet
6 Dahlia Gardenetta® Peach (P)
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